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ACCUMULATI VE TOTALS FOR CANDI DATES

KENT COUNTY

49 DI STRI CTS REPORTED QUT OF 49
NCC ABS REPORTED: Y KC ABS REPORTED: Y SC ABS REPORTED:

ELECTI ON RESULTS
09/ 14/ 10

CANDI DATE NAME

CASTLE M CHAEL N.
O DONNELL CHRI STI NE

1 ZZO ROSE
ROLLI NS M CHELE
URQUHART GLEN

FLONERS JR CHI P
JONES- POTTER VELDA

KORN RI CHARD
MATLUSKY KENNETH A.

JOHNSON S, QUI NTON

JONES- RABB VALERI E V.

PHI LLI PS GEORCGE A
W LLI'S LI NCOLN D.

POLI QUI N RONALD
SM TH RONALD

PETERVAN HAROLD J.
RUST STEVEN

PARTY

REPUBLI CAN
REPUBLI CAN

REPUBLI CAN
REPUBLI CAN
REPUBLI CAN

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

REPUBLI CAN
REPUBLI CAN

REPUBLI CAN
REPUBLI CAN

REPUBLI CAN
REPUBLI CAN

MAC

3,316
5, 966
9, 282

284
3,690
4,982
8, 956

2,345
1, 752
4, 097

2,002
1, 880
3,882

75

96

427
1,114
1,541

497
504
1, 001

906
639
1,545

ABS
202

185
387

14
190
181
385
107

184

97

177

ELECTI ONS
E70T6300
PAGE 0002

CANDI DATE OFFI CE

TOTAL

3,518
6, 151
9, 669

298
3, 880
5,163
9, 341

2,452
1, 829
4,281

2,099
1, 960
4, 059

80
21
101

450
1, 156
1, 606

535
549
1, 084

935
661
1,596

TOTAL

9, 669

9,341

4,281

4, 059

101

1,606

1, 084

1, 596
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